
DATE: ..............................................

PRINT NAME: .................................................................................

APPROVAL SIGNATURE: .............................................................

I accept the artwork and understand that any 
mistakes or omissions is my responsibility.

MOCKUP NO.

INQUIRY NO.

ORDER NO.

SIZE  900MM

WUFOO.

INQUIRY..V1

CMYK

QUANTITY

BOX PACKING

VALUE ADDITION

PRINTING EFFECT

ORDER DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

MADE BY SARA, 06.2021

FRONT

TOP

BOTTOM

EXAMPLE

900mm

192mm

BACK

900mm

192mm

87mm

87mm

49mm

49mm


